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Yrityksen nimi

Volvo Finland Ab

Tmi S. Heikkinen

Wetteri Power Oy

KP Auto Oy

Trafora Oy

Porvoon Autotech Oy
Savarin Katsastus Oy Haapavesi
RTB Service Oy

RM Yhtiét Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy
Raskaskalustohuolto Vesa Raikunen Oy
Kayttéauto Oy

Auto-Kilta Trucks Oy

A. Kotila Oy

Pekant Lieto Oy

Hietalan Paja Oy

Scania Suomi Oy

Scania Suomi Oy
KonneService Oy

Asennustyd M. Ahlgvist Oy
Asennustyd M. Ahlqvist Oy
Wetteri Trucks Oy
Heavy-Sepat Oy

L-S Raskashuolto Oy
Kayttéauto Oy

Huoltopalvelu J. Holmberg Oy
OP-Truck Service Oy

Raskone Oy, Oulu

Originator Oy

Harjavallan Auto ja Metalli Ky
Truck Service Lohja Oy

Kone Pistemaa Oy

Atoy Power Oy

Nestor Truck Service Oy
Salon Seudun Koulutuskuntayhtyma
Raskone Oy

Kayttéauto Oy
Autotekniikka-Mobilta Oy
Konekorjaamo Riikonen Oy
Driv-Yhti6t Oy

Huolto- ja konepalvelu Hyrkds Oy
Jyki Oy

Katsastuskuvio Oy

Merilapin Ajoneuvohuolto Oy
Veho Oy Ab Pori

Korjaamo Lahdekorpi Avoin Yhtié
Pohjanmaan Raskasvaruste Oy
Porin Autotyd

Veho Oy Ab

Hirvipuro Oy

Eteld-Karjalan koulutuskuntayhtyma
Suomen Kuljetuslaite Oy
Auto-Kilta Trucks Oy
Linnus-Auto Oy

Truckshop Haggblom Ab Oy
Haapalehdon Katsastus Oy
Pitek Oy

Jaleka Oy

VDL Bus & Coach Finland Oy
Veho Oy Ab

RKH Raskaan Kaluston Huolto Oy
Raskone Oy, Lappeenranta
Heimo Rautio Oy

Raskone Oy, Hdmeenlinna
HF-Autohuolto Oy

Wetteri Power Oy

Veho Oy Ab

UM-Tuote Oy

Semaster Oy

Vuola Trucks and Trailers Ky
Wetteri Power Oy
Raskassahko Oy

Veho Oy Ab

Juvan Auto Oy

Oy Combilink Ltd

Tmi Joonas Vilponen

Osoite Postil

0 Postitoi

Ekeréntie 10
Petdjoentie 57
Sokajarventie 2
Puinnintie 12
Hossiankatu 3
Teollisuustie 17
Hakakuja 7
Tehtaantie 12
Hogberginhaara 11 tila 118
Eteldkaari 6
Yrityspuistontie 2
Autokeskuksentie 9
Firmantie 6
Asentajankatu 2
Varastokatu 1
Lounatuulentie 2 B
Kyykaarmeentie 2-6
Myllymé&enkatu 8
Mustalahdentie 101
Terminaalitie 2
Hallaperantie 8
Ristinkalliontie 39
Alakorkalontie 11
Terminaalitie 26
Kaitilankatu 8
Takojantie 15
Linjatie 6
Pohjankaari 2
Terminaalinkatu 27
Valjaskatu 2
Eteldkaari 2
Kuurnankatu 51
Autoilijantie 1
Kauppakaari 3
Jokirannantie 265
Vahdontie 163 C
Yrittajantie 1
Pollenkuja 6
Perkkoonkatu 11
Tuulissuontie 31
Algotsintie 6
Asentajantie 3
Lansivayla 8
Moreenikuja 2
Paanakatu 2
Pienkatu 5
Lohjanharjuntie 1109
Limingankuja 4
Hakalahdentie 13
Senkkerin Metsatie 149 B 2
Taitajankatu 4
Tiemestarinkatu 5
Rantamaantie 37
Lantinen teollisuuskatu 21b
Helatie 19
Marjahaankierto 2-4
Leinikintie 16
Jykintie 10
Takuméentie 5
Valiontie 6
Korjaamonkatu 3
Sahantie 34
Jylhantie 131
Kartanontie 49
Jasperintie 1
Lampputie 12 B 45
Pohjolankatu 12
Hakkilankaari 4
Taitajantie 8
Isokalliontie 2
Vaunusepantie 16
Kulmatie 3
Palokarjentie 6
Sorvaajanpolku 2
Koivukummuntie 9
Mestarintie 6a
Pajatie 2
Myllyméenkatu 10
Neulojankatu 14
Itdportintie 4
Tehtaankatu 17
Teollisuustie 29 B
Kuormaajantie 55
Koljosentie 78
Lamminsuontie 1
Voivalantie 28
Kytdsavuntie 2
Salvumiehenkatu 7
Teollisuustie 62
Kauraniementie 2-6
Pollenkuja 4
Keskustie 29

10600 Tammisaari
32200 Loimaa
87100 Kajaani
28360 Pori

24240 Salo

06150 Porvoo
86600 Haapavesi
60100 Seinajoki
04360 Tuusula
21420 Lieto

05200 Rajamaki
33960 Pirkkala
60100 Seindjoki
15520 Lahti

13500 Hameenlinna
28190 Pori

65480 Vikby, Mustaaari
53550 Lappeenranta
08680 Lohja
90400 Oulu

41310 Leppévesi
48770 Kotka
96300 Rovaniemi
13430 Hameenlinna
45130 Kouvola
70900 Toivala
28430 Pori

60120 Seinajoki
53420 Lappeenranta
92150 Raahe
21420 Lieto

80130 Joensuu
94450 Keminmaa
67600 Kokkola
44330 Hytola
21290 Rusko
23800 Laitila
20380 Turku
33850 Tampere
21420 Lieto

64200 Narpio
06150 Porvoo
28610 Pori

90630 Oulu

15150 Lahti

29200 Harjavalta
08500 Lohja
90400 Oulu

70460 Kuopio
04360 Tuusula
24240 Salo

20360 Turku
65350 Vaasa
02920 Espoo
80100 Joensuu
74130 lisalmi
81700 Lieksa
35400 Langelmaki
13130 Hameenlinna
94450 Keminmaa
28610 Pori

38360 Sastamala
69600 Kaustinen
28430 Pori

33960 Pirkkala
00740 Helsinki
53100 Lappeenranta
01380 Vantaa
57210 Savonlinna
67600 Kokkola
68600 Pietarsaari
90650 Oulu

40320 Jyvaskyla
80400 Ylamylly
01510 Vantaa
67600 Kokkola
36220 Kangasala
53550 Lappeenranta
95450 Tornio
13430 Hameenlinna
11710 Riihimaki
96320 Rovaniemi
40320 Jyvaskyla
88900 Kuhmo
01750 Vantaa
20780 Kaarina
90450 Kempele
20320 Turku
96320 Rovaniemi
51900 Juva

20380 Turku
61850 Kauhajoki as

Y-tunnus

0988022-7
2436528-2
1640251-4
2956475-8
0500566-0
2309324-6
2389459-6
2623293-4
2583521-5
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
0202014-4
2199547-3
0653423-0
2046992-2
1907771-0
2548967-4
0212296-8
0202014-4
0202014-4
2804989-3
0951923-9
0951923-9
2342144-9
2081111-8
3088359-6
0653423-0
0684531-1
2393558-9
1513664-8
0149254-5
1749509-7
2761133-8
2764897-4
0416699-9
2453705-6
0139545-4
1513664-8
0653423-0
2202478-3
2583425-5
1765095-8
2518400-2
1510807-3
2452692-0
2450808-7
0115761-6
2102004-3
2751800-2
0429596-9
0115761-6
2565460-9
1027740-9
1636883-8
2046992-2
0351263-4
2771344-9
2301341-0
0427226-5
2227952-4
2138771-8
0115761-6
0663935-8
1513664-8
0806286-3
1513664-8
0920031-6
1640251-4
0115761-6
1072215-4
0111890-8
0556540-6
1640251-4
0629032-8
0115761-6
0207125-9
0918647-0
2198904-9

Paatospaiva

10.5.2019
14.10.2019
15.5.2019
4.3.2020
7.1.2020
20.6.2019
18.3.2020
20.8.2019
11.6.2020
25.4.2019
3.5.2019
8.6.2020
9.5.2019
10.5.2019
10.5.2019
10.5.2019
10.5.2019
15.5.2019
16.5.2019
20.5.2019
20.5.2019
31.5.2019
6.6.2019
28.4.2020
9.5.2019
24.4.2019
25.2.2020
20.5.2019
9.5.2019
7.1.2020
27.5.2019
31.10.2019
15.5.2019
6.5.2019
11.6.2019
15.5.2019
15.5.2019
1.8.2019
4.6.2019
3.11.2020
31.10.2019
1.8.2019
8.8.2019
22.5.2019
8.3.2021
9.5.2019
11.2.2020
23.1.2020
11.6.2019
15.3.2021
11.9.2019
14.6.2019
7.6.2019
9.7.2019
13.2.2020
14.6.2019
13.3.2020
15.11.2019
4.12.2020
30.9.2019
17.6.2019
14.10.2019
14.1.2020
25.4.2019
22.5.2019
4.3.2021
14.1.2020
6.9.2019
10.5.2019
20.6.2019
21.10.2019
1.4.2020
19.6.2019
27.11.2020
10.5.2019
8.6.2020
3.7.2019
21.10.2019
2.4.2020
6.2.2020
24.4.2019
22.5.2019
9.3.2020
18.11.2020
23.4.2020
25.10.2019
28.11.2019
24.4.2019
22.5.2019
5.7.2019
7.2.2020
2.12.2020
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Raskaspari Oy

Veljekset Vuorinen Ky
Kuorma-autokorjaamo Selekon Oy
Kemin Autohuolto Oy

Volvo Finland Ab

Ahtérin Autokorjaamo Oy
Soo6rkone Oy

Autosdhko Arvo Mannikko Oy
Sorsasalon Huolto ja Varastointi Oy
Volvo Finland Ab

Raskone Oy, Jyvaskyld

Raskone Oy, Ylivieska

Satkone Oy

Hiekan Autohuolto Oy
Markkinointi Niemi-Korpi Oy
Volvo Finland Ab

Pekant Oy

AJ-Metals Oy

JP Truck Tuning Oy

Raskaspari Oy

Lahden Piirturihuolto

Turun Autotyd Oy

Raskone Oy, Vantaa

Volvo Finland Ab

Lapin Raskas-Osa Oy
Pihtiputaan Ajokonekorjaamo Oy
Mittarikorjaamo Palanto Oy
Veho Oy Ab

Oy Sisu Auto Ab

Raskone Oy, Mikkeli
Kannuksen Kuljetustekniikka Oy
Harrin Katsastus Oy

Ratakadun Palvelut Oy
Pekkalan Korjaamo Oy

Veho Oy Ab

DB-Paja T:mi

Kemin Autohuolto Oy
Koivujarven Huoltopalvelu Oy
AEL-Amiedu Oy

Volvo Finland Ab

Veho Oy Ab

Pellon Autohuolto

Pekka Ollila Oy

SS-Truck Service Oy
Huoltopalvelu Viitanen Ky
KK-Stones Oy

Veho Oy Ab

KM Huoltopalvelut Oy
Rekkasepat Oy

Velmotec Oy
Eteld-Pohjanmaan Katsastus Oy
Vistema Oy

Transmation Oy

Sysman Autohallit Oy

Kallkos Oy

Fixtra Oy

Varkauden Kuorma-autohuolto Oy
Kaha Oy

Wetteri Power Oy

Veho Oy Ab

Lansivaylan Auto ja Konekorjaamo Ky
OK Repair Oy

Mesi-Auto Oy

Karjalan Yhdistelmajarrut Oy
KRS Auto Center

Raskaspari Oy

Piirla Oy

Raskone Oy, Joensuu

AJM Huolto Oy

Volvo Finland Ab

Raskone Oy, Kajaani

Raskone Oy, Kuopio
Raskashuolto I. Vaara Oy
Raskone Oy

Myllys Yhtiét Oy

Pekkalan Korjaamo Oy
Auto-lloméaki Oy

Volvo Finland Ab

Raskone Oy, Kouvola
Sastamalan Hy6tyajoneuvohuolto Oy
Forssan Lava ja Huolto Oy
Nordic Truckcenter Oy

Volvo Finland Ab/Volvo Truck Center
Tuusulan Autohuolto Oy
Kuhmon Raskaskone Oy
Wetteri Power Oy
Raskashuolto Salmivuori
Bilelektra Oy

Wihelan Konepaja Oy
Hy6tyajoneuvohuolto JT-Asunmaa Oy
Kouvolan Truck Service Oy
Kempeleen Autoklinikka Oy
Barrkone Oy

Kinnarinkatu 3 A
Tippavaarantie 9
llveskaari 9
Huoltajankatu 4
Avantintie 20
Hankolantie 6
Maalaiskunnantie 4
Juurikaskydontie 7
Lukkosalmentie 18
Nuutisarankatu 19
Sorastajantie 4
Alpuumintie 2
Suojantie 6 B
Kehéatie 1430
Rytiniementie 2A1
Korjaamonkatu 1
Pikkukiventie 5
Linterintie 11

Ruokosmetsédnkatu 13 b

Lukkotie 9
Katsastajankatu 14
Verstaskatu 1
Toinen Savu 8
Mestarinkatu 3
Ahjotie 31
Rupontie 3
Kytémaankatu 5
Loukinaistentie 10
Tammisaarentie 45
Insindorinkatu 6
Kammasojantie 6
Siltatie 4
Mansikkaraitti 2
P&arnilantie 180
Myllyojankatu 5
Hiltulantie 2
Sepénkatu 4
Valtakatu 3

Tammiston kauppatie 33

Osumakuja 4
Koriansuora 15
Pellontie 55
Rauhanpellontie 2-4
Jaakonkuruntie 1

Ruopantie 10
Takojantie 24
Ahertajantie 2
Haavistontie 4
Pyyryvaistie 17
Varastotie 11
Robert Huberin tie 7
Alhonniituntie 1
Sysmaéntie 17
Kerkkolankatu 14
Telekatu 1
Leijukuja 8
Ansatie 2
Poikkimaantie 31
Vehkalantie 10
Vilhontie 3
Valurinkatu 9
Veturitie 4
Tolosentie 6
Kristiinankatu 32
Alakylantie 25
Hopeakatu 4
Jukolankatu 18
Kerkkolankatu 24
Aukeentie 3
Timperintie 7
Virranniementie 14
Linnamdentie 6
Perkkoonkatu 9
Vihnekatu 2
Kytoniityntie 4
Metallitie 11
Jatkokatu 1
Savonsuontie 8
Harjukatu 3
Viksbergintie 3

Tammiston kauppatie 33

Huletie 10
Palkkikuja 8
Pennitie 15
Valiontie 8
Harkamaentie 1
Kolpintie 650
Hautakorventie 13
Kallenkuja 4
Pytédrankatu 3
Paiturintie 26
Billskogintie 155

50170
39200
01900
94600
21420
63700
28760
62900
70420
33900
40320
84100
26100
03250
91910
28610
90620
32800
37570
80100
15800
20360
01510
70700
96320
44800
33720
21420
10300
50150
69100
62300
77600
16300
24100
91600
95420
74700
01510
01530
45130
95700
07560
26510
15520
27600
70900
57230
63100
90940
60100
01510
01900
19700
05800
20360
78210
01740
90400
01730
76150
20360
36240
82380
64100
45100
70150
80160
05800
30100
87400
70420
24910
33850
55800
16320
26100
15230
45720
38200
30300
01510
40320
04300
88900
94450
29630
68600
90620
63300
45130
90440
02580

Mikkeli
Kyroskoski
Nurmijarvi
Kemi
Lieto
Ahtéri
Pori
Alajarvi
Kuopio
Tampere
Jyvéskyld
Ylivieska
Rauma
Ojakkala
Tupos
Pori

Oulu
Kokemaki
Lempdala
Joensuu
Lahti
Turku
Vantaa
Kuopio
Rovaniemi
Pihtipudas
Tampere
Lieto
Karjaa
Mikkeli
Kannus
Harma
Suonenjoki
Orimattila
Salo
Utajarvi
Tornio
Kiuruvesi
Vantaa
Vantaa
Kouvola
Pello
Pukkila
Rauma
Lahti
Hinnerjoki
Toivala
Savonlinna
Kuortane
Jaali
Seinajoki
Vantaa
Nurmijarvi
Sysma
Hyvinkaa
Turku
Varkaus
Vantaa
Oulu
Vantaa
Pieksamaki
Turku
Kangasala
Tolosenmaki
Kristiinankaupunki
Kouvola
Kuopio
Joensuu
Hyvinkaa
Forssa
Kajaani
Kuopio
Halikko
Tampere
Imatra
Pennala
Rauma
Lahti
Kuusankoski
Sastamala
Forssa
Vantaa
Jyvaskyld
Tuusula
Kuhmo
Keminmaa
Pomarkku
Pietarsaari
Oulu
Alavus
Kouvola
Kempele
Siuntio

2815806-1
0203788-6
2631149-9
0931702-0
0988022-7
0533405-0
2328578-2
0548910-8
2026755-4
0988022-7
1513664-8
1513664-8
2686765-7
2854186-1
1542773-6
0988022-7
2080530-8
1708013-1
2797753-2
2815806-1
2301651-5
0429596-9
1513664-8
0988022-7
0399112-9
0576475-5
2230547-0
0115761-6
1749559-9
1513664-8
1916399-3
2647906-4
1749453-7
0203369-0
0115761-6
1740654-1
0931702-0
3138896-8
3008326-5
0988022-7
0115761-6
2659121-6
2144617-5
2692922-1
0589791-0
0605680-6
0115761-6
2429339-7
2713731-4
2888738-7
2310015-1
0949608-1
1767323-6
0607373-7
2650219-9
2999709-4
2242239-4
0860717-3
1640251-4
0115761-6
0514694-9
0957706-8
0924918-7
0732138-4
0629809-8
2815806-1
0906945-0
1513664-8
2734127-8
0988022-7
1513664-8
1513664-8
2624454-8
1513664-8
0517571-5
0203369-0
0904450-1
0988022-7
1513664-8
2393328-4
1034183-7
2239980-9
0988022-7
2183730-1
1615324-7
1640251-4
1891763-4
1714055-2
0633296-2
2317296-4
1912487-1
2915225-1
0843795-2

26.3.2021
13.8.2019
20.11.2019
29.4.2020
4.8.2020
25.11.2019
6.10.2020
13.2.2020
5.3.2020
25.4.2019
31.5.2019
3.12.2019
5.5.2020
16.10.2019
25.4.2019
10.5.2019
16.7.2019
3.12.2019
8.5.2020
26.3.2021
7.1.2020
25.4.2019
31.5.2019
16.7.2019
10.12.2019
24.9.2019
28.2.2020
25.4.2019
5.5.2020
31.5.2019
17.7.2019
13.12.2019
17.6.2020
14.10.2019
25.4.2019
31.5.2019
16.12.2019
25.6.2020
30.1.2020
15.5.2019
31.5.2019
19.7.2019
30.12.2019
16.7.2020
25.4.2019
15.5.2019
31.5.2019
22.7.2019
11.2.2020
17.2.2021
25.10.2019
25.4.2019
31.5.2019
26.7.2019
12.2.2020
12.3.2021
1.4.2020
25.4.2019
15.5.2019
31.5.2019
30.7.2019
19.2.2020
3.2.2020
17.10.2019
25.4.2019
26.3.2021
31.5.2019
31.7.2019
19.2.2020
25.4.2019
4.6.2019
7.12.2021
19.2.2020
26.4.2019
21.2.2020
14.10.2019
16.9.2019
29.4.2019
16.5.2019
4.6.2019
28.2.2020
29.4.2019
27.1.2021
28.2.2020
23.1.2020
30.4.2019
16.5.2019
4.6.2019
15.8.2019
6.2.2020
15.8.2019
5.3.2020
20.2.2020



Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot
Alypiirturikorjaamot

A-Katsastus Oy/Suomussalmi
Kuorma-autokorjaamo Makeld Oy
Autohuolto Arvi Hdmaldinen Oy
Veho Oy Ab

Raskone Oy, Lahti
Autovarustelu Ala-Lahti Oy
Aittakorven Auto Oy

Teijon Korjaamo Ky

Veho Oy Ab

Hyvinkaan HRP Oy

Askolan Auto- ja Konekorjaamo Oy
TuNe Auto Oy

Niconen Oy

Markkinointi Niemi-Korpi Oy
Nurmijarven Terdskone Oy
R-Yhtiét Oy

Veho Oy Ab

Kosken Rakennustarvike Oy
Volvo Finland Ab

Korjaamo S ja V Varis
Autolankoski Oy

Silatien Rekkapesu Ky
Tornion Katsastus Oy
Nelostien Korjaamo Oy

KR Trucks Oy

Raskaspari Oy Kotka
Ranttidn Kone Oy
Armachine Oy

WP-Katsastus Oy

E-P Truck Service Oy

Veho Oy Ab Lahti
Lansi-Maan Kone Oy
Kone- ja Asennuspalvelu Oy
Kumpu-6 Avoin Yhtio
Lannen Autokatsastus Oy
Parkanon Kone ja Metalli Oy
GO-Katsastus Oy
Tunturiauto Oy

VAK Huoltopalvelut Oy
Ratakadun Palvelut Oy
Raskaspari Oy

Wasa Truck & Trailer Oy
Raskone Oy, Seingjoki
EK-Raskashuolto

Leso

DEKRA Katsastus Oy

Virtain Raskasasennus Oy
T:mi Jani Ojanen

HV-Kone Oy

Strom Ky

Antti Hotakainen Oy
Saloisten Katsastus Oy
Metalli ja Kone Juvani Ay
Pohjoisen Mittariasennus Oy
Neswin Oy

EJON

Osmo Aho Oy

Oulun Autosahké ja Huolto Oy
Valkor Huolto Oy

Ab WM-Trailer Oy

Blue Truck Service Oy
Osaratas Kemi Oy
Tunturiauto Oy

R-Asennus Oy

Tattarisuon Autokatsastus Oy

Lohitie 3
Jokilevonkatu 10
Rahtarinkatu 1
Ulappatie 6
Alhonkatu 5
Tuuralantie 592
Aittakorventie 2
Karjassilta 21
Puuhaajantie 1
Arolamminkatu 2
Teollisuustie 3
Paanutie 1
Hirvikorventie 143
Teollisuustie 22
Peltomiehenkuja 4
Kiltintie 6
Teknikontie 17
Koskentie 248
Veckjarventie 5
Rahulantie 1 A
Rautatienkatu 10
Silatie 5
Teollisuuskatu 7
Suomelantie 3
Kannistontie 141
Kisallinkatu 10
Séérmarkuntie 62
Rautatehtaankatu 18
Tuulissuontie 34
Uurastajantie 4
Kasaajankatu 8
Virtaintie 245
Tuottajantie 8
Ivontie 9
Rengastie 46
Teollisuustie 31
Koskelonsilta 1
Kittilantie 1
Oritkarintie 1
Ratakatu 6
Tiirankatu 2
Yrittajantie 7
Piirturivayld 2
Rayringintie 1100
K&hérilantie 214
Teollisuustie 1
Puttostie 13
Kankaantie 22
Viinikankaari 2 B
Palomiehentie 4
Herttolantie 60
Ehrolantie 8
Rantakylantie 185 A
Teollisuustie 17 a
Talkkitie 16
Kalliokierto 6
Palokankaantie 55
Louhimontie 10
Porokyldnkatu 23
Farmvagen 3
Tervonlammentie 4
Korjaamontie 2
Toimelankatu 4-6
Myllykuja 3
Jaahdytintie 2

89600 Suomussalmi
32700 Huittinen
00980 Helsinki
90400 Oulu
15610 Lahti
61500 Isokyro
48400 Kotka
27320 Ihode
60510 Hyllykallio
05880 Hyvinkaa
07230 Monninkyld
42700 Keuruu
04680 Hirvihaara
33960 Pirkkala
01900 Nurmijarvi
13130 Hameenlinna
10600 Tammisaari
31500 Koski Tl
06150 Porvoo
50350 Norola
38700 Kankaanpaa
85800 Haapajarvi
95420 Tornio
86710 Karsamaki
33880 Lempdala
48770 Kotka
29570 Séoérmarkku
20200 Turku
21420 Lieto
60100 Seindjoki
15520 Lahti
63300 Alavus
57230 Savonlinna
80260 Joensuu
60120 Seinajoki
39700 Parkano
02920 Espoo
99600 Sodankylad
90400 Oulu
74120 lisalmi
74120 lisalmi
65610 Mustasaari
60200 Seinajoki
69820 Rayrinki
54100 Joutseno
51200 Kangasniemi
34800 Virrat
61300 Kurikka
01530 Vantaa
02750 Espoo
62940 Hoisko
92150 Raahe
95630 Kuivakangas
96320 Rovaniemi
83500 Outokumpu
05460 Hyvinkaa
69820 Rayrinki
90620 Oulu
75530 Nurmes
66240 Petalax
79100 Leppdvirta
94200 Kemi
98100 Kemijarvi
34800 Virrat
00770 Helsinki

1959705-4
1947360-9
0222968-5
0115761-6
1513664-8
2204833-9
2807569-6
1040762-1
0115761-6
0677027-6
2892907-3
2511560-5
2524447-4
1542773-6
1997494-8
2018818-6
0115761-6
0852572-5
0988022-7
0165467-1
0498007-7
0740671-6
1483059-0
2584008-1
2867079-4
2815806-1
0662668-8
0905589-2
2854164-2
2403230-6
0115761-6
1592653-5
0166747-2
2302696-7
1069516-8
0502283-1
2747153-1
1530469-9
1550278-3
1749453-7
2815806-1
3348816-1
1513664-8
0772486-1
2500080-8
2467455-2
2961395-1
2579986-7
2025103-4
2963608-8
3013249-3
2481279-1
2123388-2
2941042-5
0906287-3
1382685-6
0925200-1
2516304-1
1544935-3
1600834-9
2099069-7
2727388-5
1530469-9
2487978-5
2790303-1

5.3.2020
31.3.2020
16.9.2019

6.5.2019
10.6.2019
20.8.2019

5.3.2020

9.1.2020
20.5.2019
10.6.2019
23.8.2019

5.3.2020
20.3.2020
10.6.2019
28.8.2019
11.3.2020

8.8.2019
25.2.2020
20.5.2019
10.6.2019

6.9.2019
12.3.2020
27.9.2019
15.7.2020
20.5.2019
24.2.2021
11.9.2019
12.3.2020
13.1.2021

5.8.2019

9.5.2019
13.3.2020
20.5.2019

4.6.2019
11.1.2022
10.5.2019

16.12.2021
28.10.2019
4.10.2019
13.8.2020
10.2.2021

8.6.2023
2.10.2019
25.6.2020
14.8.2019
24.9.2019
21.1.2020

3.2.2020

6.9.2019
15.4.2020

1.9.2020
14.2.2020

5.2.2020
18.7.2019
22.4.2020
15.4.2020
11.2.2020
14.1.2020
16.9.2019

1.9.2020

8.8.2019
14.1.2021

31.10.2019
31.12.2019
20.1.2021



